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Model: C-501 Aspect 
Art.: 88881361 

The C-501 Aspect is a Gaming-Case in a mATX format 

The C-501 Aspect is a perfect Show-Case to set the hardware in scene. Thanks to the large front and side panels made of 
tempered glass, the case offers a great view of the interior - both from the front and from the side. There are 9 
installation slots for fans available. These can be equipped with 120mm fans or with AiO water cooling in the sizes 
120mm or 240mm. 

Further the C-501 Aspect offers mounting space for two 2.5" SSDs and two 3.5" HDDs in a separate mount. The power 
supply, as well as remaining or overlong cables, is hidden behind the Mainboard holder. 

Integrated and easy to remove dust filters in cap and base protect the interior from dust. External connectors are placed 
on top of the case and are easy to reach. 

Big front panel made of Tempered Glass 
Big side panel aus Tempered Glass 
Up to 9x 120mm fans mountable 
Up to 2x 3.5" and 2x 2.5" possible 
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Features   Mainboards up to mATX 
1x USB 3.2 Gen 1 

      

Size Mainboard 

Case 

Mini-ITX, Micro-ATX (max. 244 mm × 244 mm, 9.6″ × 9.6″) 

278 x 400 x 370mm (WxDxH) 
      

HDD/ ODD mounting space 5.25" external 

3.5" external 

3.5" oder 2.5" 
external 

3.5" internal 

2.5" internal 

3.5" or 2.5" internal 

- 

- 

- 

2 

2 

- 

      

Front connectors USB Type A 3.0 

USB Type A 2.0 

USB Type C 

Headset 

Microphone 

Card Reader 

1x 3.2 Gen 1 

2 

- 

1 

1 

- 
      

Mounted fans 

  

200mm 

140mm 

120mm 

80mm 

60mm 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
      

Further mounting options Power supply 

CPU cooler 

Graphic adapter 

ATX 

max. 155mm 

max. 375mm 
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 Fans Top: 3x 120mm 

Rear: 1x 120mm 
Bottom: 3x 120mm 
Side (internal): 2x 120mm 
AIO Liquid cooling: 120 + 240mm 

      

Scope of delivery   Case 
Screws 

      

Warranty   24 Months 
      

Logistic data Net weight 

Gross weight 

Article number 

GTIN 

Packing unit 

4.69 kgs 

5.72 kgs 

88881361 

4260455648158 

1 pcs 
20 pcs (Pallet) 
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