



Model: C-501 Aspect

Art.: 88881361

The C-501 Aspect is a Gaming-Case in a mATX format

The C-501 Aspect is a perfect Show-Case to set the hardware in scene. Thanks to the large front and side panels made of tempered glass, the case offers a great view of the interior - both from the front and from the side. There are 9 installation slots for fans available. These can be equipped with 120mm fans or with AiO water cooling in the sizes 120mm or 240mm.

Further the C-501 Aspect offers mounting space for two 2.5" SSDs and two 3.5" HDDs in a separate mount. The power supply, as well as remaining or overlong cables, is hidden behind the Mainboard holder.

Integrated and easy to remove dust filters in cap and base protect the interior from dust. External connectors are placed on top of the case and are easy to reach.

- ✓ Big front panel made of Tempered Glass
- ✓ Big side panel aus Tempered Glass
- ✓ Up to 9x 120mm fans mountable
- ✓ Up to 2x 3.5" and 2x 2.5" possible

Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH – Hainhäuser Weg 93 – 30855 Langenhagen – vertrieb@inter-tech.de – www.inter-tech.de



Data sheet

Features		Mainboards up to mATX 1x USB 3.2 Gen 1
Size	Mainboard	Mini-ITX, Micro-ATX (max. 244 mm × 244 mm, 9.6" × 9.6")
	Case	278 x 400 x 370mm (WxDxH)
UDD / ODD mounting space	5.25" external	
HDD/ ODD mounting space	5.25 external	
	3.5" external	-
	3.5" oder 2.5" external	-
		2
	3.5" internal	2
	2.5" internal	2
	3.5" or 2.5" internal	-
Front connectors	USB Type A 3.0	1x 3.2 Gen 1
	USB Type A 2.0	2
	USB Type C	-
	Headset	1
	Microphone	1
	Card Reader	-
Mounted fans	200mm	•
	140mm	-
	120mm	-
	80mm	-
	60mm	-
Further mounting options	Power supply	ATX
	CPU cooler	max. 155mm
	Graphic adapter	max. 375mm

Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH – Hainhäuser Weg 93 – 30855 Langenhagen – vertrieb@inter-tech.de – www.inter-tech.de



	Fans	Top: 3x 120mm Rear: 1x 120mm Bottom: 3x 120mm Side (internal): 2x 120mm AIO Liquid cooling: 120 + 240mm
Scope of delivery		Case Screws
Warranty		24 Months
Logistic data	Net weight Gross weight	4.69 kgs 5.72 kgs
	Article number	88881361
	GTIN	4260455648158
	Packing unit	1 pcs 20 pcs (Pallet)

Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH – Hainhäuser Weg 93 – 30855 Langenhagen – vertrieb@inter-tech.de – www.inter-tech.de